
SUB: LIST OF P.O. PLACED AGAINST STE(SINGLE TENDER ENQUIRY)  ISSUED ON PAC BASIS FROM 01.07.2020 TO 31.07.2020
.

FFP
Sl. 
No. Tender No. Tender Date Purchase 

Order No. P.O. Date Items Name of Firm Value (Rs.)

1 5505 26.05.2020 1885 07/13/2020 H.A. VAD (Slide Gate) Dia 50 mm TRL Krosaki Refractories Ltd 368030.70
2 5508 06.06.2020 1892 07/20/2020 Altistart Rupa Electric Systems 114505.00

HMBP
1 6009 07/03/3020 3677 06/07/2020 SMART REALY I/O SMPS (EL) RUPA ELECTRIC SYSTEM 220980.00
2 5998 18/02/2020 3684 14/07/2020 DC SHUNT BRAKES BCH ELECTRIC LIMITED 453640.00

Total Rs. 674620.00

HMTP
1 004 15/06/20 0006 08/07/20 SPARES & INSERTS UB ENTERPRISES 388750.00

TOTAL RS. 388750.00

PROJECT

NIL


